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154 participants registered as of Tuesday, December 11, 2001
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Canada
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David G. Barber
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University of Manitoba
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Winnipeg, MB R3T 2N2
Phone: 204/474-6981
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dbarber@ms.umanitoba.ca
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Graduate School of Oceanography
University of Rhode Island
215 South Ferry Road
Narragansett, RI 02882
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Fax: 401/874-6728
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Department of Biology - Centre d'études nordiques
Université Laval
Sainte-Foy, QC G1K 7P4
Canada
Phone: 418/656-2131 ext 815
Fax: 418/656-2043
claude.belzile@bio.ulaval.ca
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Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
PO Box 41736
Arlington, VA 22204
Phone: 703/979-7461
Fax: 703/979-1440
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Polar Environmental Center
Norwegian Polar Institute
Tromsø, N-9296
Norway
Phone: +47/7775-0535
Fax: +47/7775-0501
katrine.borga@npolar.no
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College of Oceanic and Atmospheric Sciences
Oregon State University
104 Ocean Admin Building
Corvallis, OR 97331-5503
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Department of Geosciences
University of Massachusetts
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Phone: 413/545-2120
Fax: 413/545-1200
rbradley@geo.umass.edu
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user@katebradley.freeserve.co.uk

Lawson W. Brigham
U.S. Arctic Research Commission
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Fax: 703/525-0114
l.brigham@arctic.gov
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International Permafrost Association
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Phone: 508/457-4982
Fax: 508/457-4982
jerrybrown@igc.org
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Department of Archaeology and Prehistory
University of Sheffield
Western Bank
Sheffield, S10 2TN
England
Phone: +44/114-2222-913
Fax: +44/114-2722-563
p.buckland@sheffield.ac.uk

Bin Cheng
Finnish Institute of Marine Research
PO Box 33
Helsinki, FIN-00931
Finland
Phone: +358/96139-4427
Fax: +358/96139-4494
bin@fimr.fi
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Oakley Cochran Photography and Writing
2240 Railroad Avenue
Fairbanks, AK 99709
Phone: 907/479-3032
Fax: 907/479-3943 (call f
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Bradley R. Colman
National Weather Service
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Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: 206/526-6092 x224
Fax: 206/526-6094
colman@seawfo.noaa.gov
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PO Box 1808
Port Aransas, TX 78373
Phone: 361/749-1200 ext 362
Fax: 361/749-1219
mjcook@dorado.port-aransas.k12.tx.us
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Institute of Arctic Biology
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757000
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7000
Phone: 907/474-7929
Fax: 907/474-6716
ftcdc@uaf.edu

Glenn F. Cota
Center for Coastal Physical Oceanography (CCPO)
Old Dominion University
786 W 52nd Street
Norfolk, VA 23518
Phone: 757/683-5835
Fax: 757/683-5550
cota@ccpo.odu.edu

Renée D. Crain
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
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Alaska Native Science Commission
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Anchorage, AK 99508
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Department of Ocean, Earth, and Atmospheric Sciences
Old Dominion University
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ddarby@odu.edu
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Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Laboratory (GFDL)
NOAA
PO Box 308 
Princeton, NJ 08542-0308
Phone: 609/452-6565
Fax: 609-987-5063
td@gfdl.noaa.gov
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Office of the Governor
PO Box 110030
Juneau, AK 99811-0030
Phone: 907/465-3937
Fax: 907/465-3075
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Seattle, WA 98112
Phone: 206/365-6009
fngjd@uaf.edu
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Phone: 303/492-7694
Fax: 303/492-2825
sheldon.drobot@colorado.edu
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U.S. Minerals Management Service (MMS)
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thomas_newbury@mms.gov
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Department of Geology
Bates College
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Phone: 207/753-6945
Fax: 207/786-8334
mduvall@bates.edu
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Dartmouth College
6214 Fairchild
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Phone: 603/646-1455
Fax: 603/646-1279
syma.ebbin@dartmouth.edu
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Aerospace Engineering Sciences
Colorado Center for Astrodynamics Research (CCAR)
CB 431, University of Colorado
Boulder, CO 80309
Phone: 303/492-8591
Fax: 303/492-2825
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Environment Canada
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Canada
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john.falkingham@ec.gc.ca
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Canada
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Fax: 204/984-2403
fasth@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Daniel B. Ferguson
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
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Phone: 907/474-1600
Fax: 907/474-1604
dan@arcus.org
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Geological Survey of Canada (Atlantic)
Bedford Institute of Oceanography
1 Challenger Drive
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Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4A2
Canada
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forbes@agc.bio.ns.ca
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Oregon State University
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University of Illinois at Chicago
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104 Nash Hall
Corvallis, OR 97331-3803
Phone: 541/737-1960
Fax: 541/737-1980
fordj@ucs.orst.edu

845 W Taylor Street
Chicago, IL 60607-7059
Phone: 312/413-9404
Fax: 312/413-2279
slf@uic.edu

Martin Fortier
Biology Department
Université Laval
GIROQ - Pavillon Vachon
Quebec, QC G1K 7P4
Canada
Phone: 418/656-3207
Fax: 418/656-2339
martin.fortier@giroq.ulaval.ca

Louis Fortier
Biology Department
Université Laval
GIROQ
Sainte-Foy, QC G1K 7P4
Canada
Phone: 418/656-5646
Fax: 418/656-2339
louis.fortier@bio.ulaval.ca

Shari Fox
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences
University of Colorado
Campus Box 449
Boulder, CO 80309-0449
Phone: 303/492-6115
Fax: 303/492-2468
sfox@kryos.colorado.edu

Roland W. Garwood
Department of Oceanography
Naval Postgraduate School
833 Dyer Road
Monterey, CA 93943
Phone: 831/656-2552
Fax: 831/656-2712
garwood@nps.navy.mil

Anthony Gaston
Canadian Wildlife Service
100 Gamelin Boulevard
Hull, QC K1A 0H3
Canada
Phone: 819/997-6121
Fax: 819/953-6612
tony.gaston@ec.gc.ca

Craig George
Department of Wildlife Management
North Slope Borough
PO Box 69
Barrow, AK 99723
Phone: 907/852-0350
Fax: 907/852-9848
cgeorge@co.north-slope.ak.us

Bryan Gordon
Research Division
Canadian Museum of Civilization
100 Laurier Street
PO Box 311 Station B
Hull, QC J8X 4H2
Canada
Phone: 819/776-8195
Fax: 819/776-7187
bryan.gordon@civilization.ca

Mats A. Granskog
Arctic Centre
University of Lapland
PO Box 122
Rovaniemi, FIN-96101
Finland
Phone: +358/16-3412 713
Fax: +358/50-3412 697
mats@iki.fi

Peter Guest
Department of Meteorology
Naval Postgraduate School
589 Dyer Road Room 254
Monterey, CA 93943-5114
Phone: 831/656-2451
Fax: 831/656-3061
pguest@nps.navy.mil

Nicolas Gunslay
Arctic Centre
University of Lapland
PO Box 122
Rovaniemi, FIN-96100
Finland
Phone: +358/016-341-2768
Fax: +358/016-341-2777
ngunslay@levi.urova.fi

Christian Haas
Department of Physics/Geophysics
Alfred Wegener Institute for Polar and Marine Research
Columbusstrasse
Bremerhaven, D-27568

Olga Hachay
Laboratory of Seismic and Electromagnetic Research
Russian Academy of Sciences (Ural's Department)
Institute of Geophysics
Ekaterinburg , 620016
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Germany
Phone: +49/471-4831-128
Fax: +49/471-4831-149
chaas@awi-bremerhaven.de

Russia
Phone: +7/3432-678866
Fax: +7/3432-678872
khachay@nexcom.ru

Lawrence C. Hamilton
Department of Sociology HSSC
University of New Hampshire
20 College Road
Durham, NH 03824-3509
Phone: 603/862-1859
Fax: 603/862-3558
lawrence.hamilton@unh.edu

Joan Hamilton
AVCP, Inc
Yupiit Piciryarait Museum and Community Center
PO Box 219
Bethel, AK 99559-0219
Phone: 907/543-1819
Fax: 907/543-1885 
joan_hamilton@avcp.org

Anne S. Henshaw
Department of Sociology and Anthropology
Bowdoin College
7 Bath Road
Brunswick, ME 04011
Phone: 207/725-3085
Fax: 207/725-3023
ahenshaw@bowdoin.edu

Carl M. Hild
Institute for Circumpolar Health Studies
University of Alaska Anchorage
3211 Providence Drive - Diplomacy 530
Anchorage, AK 99508-8162
Phone: 907/786-6584
Fax: 907/786-6576
ancmh@uaa.alaska.edu

Greg Holloway
Institute of Ocean Sciences (Physics)
Department of Fisheries and Oceans (Canada)
9860 West Saanich Road
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2
Canada
Phone: 250/363-6564
Fax: 250/363-6746
hollowayg@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Aixue Hu
Climate and Global Change
National Center for Atmospheric Research
Boulder, CO 80303
ahu@rsmas.miami.edu

Herman Hummel
Center for Estuarine and Coastal Ecology
Netherlands Institute of Ecology
Korringaweg 7
Yerseke, 4401 NT
Netherlands
Phone: +31/113-577-484 ext3
Fax: +31/113-573-616
hummel@cemo.nioo.knaw.nl

Henry P. Huntington
Huntington Consulting
23834 The Clearing Drive
Eagle River, AK 99577
Phone: 907/696-3564
Fax: 907/696-3565
hph@alaska.net

R. Grant Ingram
Department of Earth and Ocean Sciences
University of British Columbia
6270 University Boulevard
Vancouver, BC V6T 1Z4
Canada
Phone: 604/822-8799
Fax: 604/822-8885
grant.ingram@ubc.ca

Anne M. Jensen
Real Estate Science Division
Ukpeagvik Iñupiat Corporation
PO Box 577
Barrow, AK 99723
Phone: 907/852-3050
Fax: 907/852-4882
ajensen@nuvuk.net

Carol Z. Jolles
Department of Anthropology - DH-05
University of Washington
PO Box 353100
Seattle, WA 98195-3100
Phone: 206/543-7397
Fax: 206/543-3285

Dyanna Jolly (Riedlinger)
Centre for Maori and Indigenous Planning and Development
Lincoln University
PO Box 84
Canterbury, 
New Zealand
Phone: +64-3/325-2811 ext 8
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cjolles@u.washington.edu Fax: +64-3/325-3817
dyjolly@ihug.co.nz

Lars Kaleschke
Department of Physics and Electrical Engineering
Institute of Environmental Physics and Remote Sensing -
University of Bremen
PO Box 330440
Bremen, D-28334
Germany
Phone: +49/421-218-4274
Fax: +49/421-218-4555
lars@seaice.de

Arthur Kaletzky
Scott Polar Research Institute
University of Cambridge
Sea Ice and Polar Oceanography Group
Lensfield Road
Cambridge, CB2 1ER
UK
Phone: +44/1223-336573
ak283@cam.ac.uk

Susan A. Kaplan
Peary-MacMillan Arctic Museum
Bowdoin College
9500 College Station
Brunswick, ME 04011
Phone: 207/725-3289
Fax: 207/725-3499
skaplan@bowdoin.edu

Darrell S. Kaufman
Departments of Geology and Environmental Sciences
Northern Arizona University
Frier Hall - Knoles Avenue
Flagstaff, AZ 86011-4099
Phone: 520/523-7192
Fax: 520/523-9220
darrell.kaufman@nau.edu

John J. Kelley
Institute of Marine Science
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757220
Fairbanks, AK 99775-7220
Phone: 907/474-5585
Fax: 907/474-5863
ffjjk@uaf.edu

Josh Klauder
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
PO Box 876728 (Home Office)
Wasilla, AK 99687
Phone: 907/746-5959
Fax: 907/474-1604
josh@arcus.org

Gary Kofinas
Institute of Arctic Studies
Dartmouth College
11 Monadnock Court
Keene, NH 03431
Phone: 603/352-2407
Fax: 603/352-2407
gary.kofinas@dartmouth.edu

Fae L. Korsmo
Office of Polar Programs (OPP) - Arctic Social Sciences
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755 S
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703/292-8029
Fax: 703/292-9082
fkorsmo@nsf.gov

Erica Kotler
Natural Resources Technology Program
Aurora College, Aurora Campus
Box 1008
Inuvik, X0E 0T0
Phone: 867/777-7835
Fax: 867/777-2850
ekotler@auroracollege.nt.ca

Igor Krupnik
Arctic Studies Center - Department of Anthropology MRC 112
Smithsonian Institution
10th and Constitution Avenue NW
Washington, DC 20560
Phone: 202/357-4742
Fax: 202/357-2684
mnhan137@sivm.si.edu

Martin Lacroix
National Water Research Institute
National Hydrology Research Centre - Environment Canada
11 Innovation Boulevard
Saskatoon, SK S7N 3H5
Canada
Phone: 306/975-5511
Fax: 306/975-5143
martin.lacroix@ec.gc.ca

Isabelle Larocque
Climate Impacts Research Center
Box 62
Abisko, SE-981 07
Sweden
Phone: +46/9804-0009
Fax: +46/9804-0280
isabelle.larocque@pages.unibe.ch
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Igor Lavrenov
Wave Processes Laboratory
Arctic and Antarctic Research Institute
38 Bering Street
St. Petersburg, 199397
Russia
Phone: +7-812/352-3604
Fax: +7-812/352-2688
lavren@aari.nw.ru

Michael T. Ledbetter
Office of Polar Programs (OPP) - ARCSS Program
National Science Foundation
4201 Wilson Boulevard Room 755 S
Arlington, VA 22230
Phone: 703/292-8029
Fax: 703/292-9082
mledbett@nsf.gov

Bonnie Light
Department of Atmospheric Sciences
University of Washington
Box 351640
Seattle, WA 98195-1640
Phone: 206/543-0628
Fax: 206/543-0308
bonnie@atmos.washington.edu

Jiping Liu
Earth and Environmental Sciences - Columbia University
NASA/Goddard Institute for Space Studies
2880 Broadway - NASA/GISS
New York, NY 10025
Phone: 212/678-5556
Fax: 212/678-5552
jliu@giss.nasa.gov

David Long
Brigham Young University
Provo, UT 84602
Phone: 801/378-4383
Fax: 801/378-6586
david_long@byu.edu

James R. Lovvorn
Department of Zoology
University of Wyoming
Laramie, WY 82071
Phone: 307/766-6100
Fax: 307/766-5625
lovvorn@uwyo.edu

Amanda Lynch
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences -
Program in Atmospheric and Oceanic Sciences (CIRES/PAOS)
University of Colorado
Campus Box 216
Boulder, CO 80309-0216
Phone: 303/492-5847
Fax: 303/492-1149
manda@tok.colorado.edu

Robie W. Macdonald
Institute of Ocean Sciences
Department of Fisheries and Oceans (Canada)
PO Box 6000
Sidney, BC V8L 4B2
Canada
Phone: 250/363-6409
Fax: 250/363-6807
macdonaldrob@pac.dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Ron Macnab
Geological Survey of Canada (Atlantic)
Bedford Institute of Oceanography
PO Box 1006
Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4A2
Canada
Phone: 902/426-5687
Fax: 902/426-6152
macnab@agc.bio.ns.ca

James Magdanz
Division of Subsistence
Alaska Department of Fish and Game
PO Box 278
Kotzebue, AK 99752-0278
Phone: 907/442-3420
james_magdanz@fishgame.state.ak.us

Andy Mahoney
Geophysical Institute
University of Alaska Fairbanks
PO Box 757320
Fairbanks, 907) 474-5648 99775-7320
Phone: 907/474-5648 
mahoney@gi.alaska.edu

William F. Manley
Institute of Arctic and Alpine Research
University of Colorado
Campus Box 450
Boulder, CO 80309-0450
Phone: 303/735-1300
Fax: 303/492-6388
william.manley@colorado.edu

Gavin Manson
Geological Survey of Canada (Atlantic)
1 Challenger Drive

James A. Maslanik
Cooperative Institute for Research in Environmental Sciences
(CIRES)
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PO Box 1006
Dartmouth, NS B2Y 4A2
Canada
Phone: 902/426-3144 
Fax: 902/426-4104
gmanson@nrcan.gc.ca

University of Colorado
Campus Box 431
Boulder, CO 80309-0449
Phone: 303/492-8974
Fax: 303/492-2825
jimm@northwind.colorado.edu

Wieslaw Maslowski
Department of Oceanography - Code OC/Ma
Naval Postgraduate School
833 Dyer Road Room 331
Monterey, CA 93943-5122
Phone: 831/656-3162
Fax: 831/656-2712
maslowsk@ucar.edu

Robert Matcovich
Prof Bob’s Hands-On Science
177 Holstein Road
King of Prussia, PA 19406
Phone: 610/337-4011
Fax: 610/337-4011
profbobhandsonscience@netzero.net

Jack A. Mathias
Oceans Act Implementation
Freshwater Institute
501 University Crescent
Winnipeg, MB R3T 2N6
Canada
Phone: 204/983-5155
Fax: 204/984-2403
mathiasj@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Usha McFarling
Science Desk
Los Angeles Times
202 West 1st Street
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Phone: 213/237-6681
Fax: 213/237-4712
usha.mcfarling@latimes.com

Robert McGhee
Curator of Arctic Archaeology
Canadian Museum of Civilization
100 Laurier Street
Hull, QC J8X 4H2
Canada
Phone: 819/776-8187
Fax: 819/776-8300
robert.mcghee@civilisations.ca

Miles McPhee
McPhee Research Company
450 Clover Springs Road
Naches, WA 98937
Phone: 509/658-2575
Fax: 509/658-2575
mmcphee@starband.net

Debra Meese
Snow and Ice Division
Cold Regions Research and Engineering Laboratory
72 Lyme Road
Hanover, NH 03755-1290
Phone: 603/646-4594
Fax: 603/646-4644
dmeese@crrel.usace.army.mil

Igor A. Melnikov
Institute of Oceanology
Russian Academy of Sciences
Nakhimovsky pr 36
Moscow, 117997
Russia
Phone: +7-095/124-5996
Fax: +7-095/124-5983
migor@online.ru

Martin W. Miles
Environmental Systems Analysis
2002 Columbine Avenue
Boulder, CO 80302
Phone: 303/449-7884
Fax: 303/494-1141
martin.miles@esaresearch.org

Thomas R. Miller
Department of Anthropology
Columbia University
330 Prospect Avenue #2
Brooklyn, NY 11215
Phone: 718/462-3603
Fax: 718/462-3603
trm9@columbia.edu

Sue E. Mitchell
Arctic Research Consortium of the United States (ARCUS)
3535 College Road Suite 101
Fairbanks, AK 99709-3710
Phone: 907/474-1600

Sadredin (Dean) C. Moosavi
Department of Chemistry and Geology
Minnesota State University
Trafton Science Center N242
Mankato, MN 56001
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